
TM

®

IM
P

O
R

T
A

N
T

A
 2

5
 A

M
P

 F
U

S
E

 M
U

S
T

B
E

 IN
S

T
A

L
L

E
D

 IN
 T

O
P

O
F

 B
A

T
T

E
R

Y
 B

E
F

O
R

E

T
O

Y
 W

IL
L

 R
E

C
H

A
R

G
E

O
R

 O
P

E
R

A
T

E

73517-9993
Barbie 

Volkswagon
Beetle

TRU exclusive
Preschool Series

Deluxe 6 Volt

Rev. 06/28/04

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Working / Electrical Parts
1 Battery 6V 6 Amp Green 00801-1234 1
2 Charger 00801-0975 1
3 Motor Gearbox Assembly 73260-9719 1
4 Gearbox W/out Motor 74550-9279 1
5 Motor Pinion Assembly 00968-1700 1
6 Main Harness Assembly 73510-9799 1
7 Footboard assm. 74780-9159 1
8 Fuse 25 Amp 0801-0151 2

Plastic / Other Parts
18 Body N/A 1
19 Seat with lock 73517-9309 1
20 Lock Fastener 78570-2439 1
21 Wheel 73517-2159 4
22 Traction Band 73510-2479 1
23 Center Hub Cap 73517-2489 4
24 Hub Cap 73517-2499 4
25 Driver 74460-2249 4
26 Door 73517-9349 1
27 Windshield 73517-2619 1
28 PW Emblem 74460-9069 1
29 Steering Wheel Base 73517-2719 1
30 Steering Wheel Cover N/A 73517-2729 1
31 Motor Cover 74750-2359 1
32 Steering Linkage Cover 73510-2759 1

33 Steering Linkage Assm. 73510-9239 1
34 Brace/Steering Bracket 73510-4059 1
35 Channel Cover 73517-2289 1
36 Steering Wheel Button 73510-2739 1

Hardware / Metal Parts
46 Battery Retainer 73517-2389 1
47 Rear axle, N/A 73510-4519 1

New/Sub Rear Axle 73518-4519 1
48 Front Axle 73510-4509 2
49 Wheel Spacer 73510-2369 2
50 Lock Washer/Retainer wo body 0801-0324 4
51 Steering Column 73510-4239 1
52 .437 Retainer 0801-0227 2
53 .354 Retainer 0801-0604 4
55 Round Bushing 7/16” 74550-2689 6
56 Washer 7/16” 0801-0196 5
57 Washer #10 N/A 0801-0195 4
58 Screw Phillips Head 6 x 1/2” 0801-0222 5
60 Screw 32 x 3/4” N/A 0801-0278 1
61 #10 Nylock Lock Nut N/A 0801-0318 1
62 Screw Pan Head 0801-0578 1
63 Screw #8 x 3/4” 0912-8001 1
64 Hinge Plate 73510-2769 1
65 Hex Bushing 73233-2559 4

Parts Not Shown
Large Parts Bag N/A 73517-9039 1
Small Parts Bag 73518-9459 1
Hardware Bag 73518-9469 1
Owner’s Manual 73517-0920 1
Decal Sheet Main 73517-0310 1
Small Decal Sheet w/flower 73517-0320 1
Paper Kit N/A 73517-paper 1
Clip Adhesive 0801-0313 1
Foot Switch 0801-0538 1
Control Switch Forward/Reverse 00801-0885 1
Retainer Tool 73510-2399 1
High Speed lock out pin 0801-0254 1

Bold and Underlined parts are to be purchased and installed by Service Centers only. These 
items may not be sold directly to consumers by Service Centers or Fisher-Price.

Age Range: 1 1/2 to 4 years  
Weight Limit: 50 lbs/23 kg
Surfaces: Hard
Speed: 2.5 mph forward 

and reverse  
Colors: Blue and Pink 
Intro: 2001
Suggested Retail: $119.99
Box Dimensions: 16 x 23 x 37.75  
Warranty One Year Vehicle

6 Months Battery

1

67

35

64

3

5
4

21

21

25

22

55

24
50

23

65

65

24

50

2

23

55

56
47

28

18

52

52

32

56

56

55

21

65
24

50

2348

33
61

34

48

56

57

63

50

60

27

51

3
831

63

63

63

63
63

26

19

46

20

58

58
29

30

53
36

60

49

55

For 73517-9993 Made before Nov. 4, 2001

Made before Nov. 4, 2001

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out



TM

®

IM
P

O
R

T
A

N
T

A
 2

5
 A

M
P

 F
U

S
E

 M
U

S
T

B
E

 IN
S

T
A

L
L

E
D

 IN
 T

O
P

O
F

 B
A

T
T

E
R

Y
 B

E
F

O
R

E

T
O

Y
 W

IL
L

 R
E

C
H

A
R

G
E

O
R

 O
P

E
R

A
T

E

73517-9993
Barbie 

Volkswagon
Beetle

TRU exclusive
Preschool Series

Deluxe 6 Volt

Rev. 06/28/04

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Item Part
No. Description No. Qty.

Working / Electrical Parts
1 Battery 6V 6 Amp Green 00801-1234 1
2 Charger 00801-0975 1
3 Motor Gearbox Assembly 73260-9719 1
4 Gearbox W/out Motor 74550-9279 1
5 Motor Pinion Assembly 00968-1700 1
6 Main Harness Assembly 73510-9799 1
7 Footboard assm. 74780-9159 1
8 Fuse 25 Amp 0801-0151 2

Plastic / Other Parts
18 Body N/A 1
19 Seat with lock 73517-9309 1
20 Lock Fastener 78570-2439 1
21 Wheel 73517-2159 4
22 Traction Band 73510-2479 2
23 Center Hub Cap 73517-2489 4
24 Hub Cap 73517-2499 4
25 Driver 74460-2249 4
26 Door 73517-9349 1
27 Windshield 73517-2619 1
28 PW Emblem 74460-9069 1
29 Steering Wheel Base 73510-2719 1
30 Steering Wheel Cover N/A 73517-2729 1
31 Motor Cover 74750-2359 1
32 Steering Linkage Cover 73510-2759 1

33 Steering Linkage Assm. 73510-9239 1
34 Brace/Steering Bracket 73510-4059 1
35 Channel Cover 73517-2289 1
36 Steering Wheel Button 73510-2739 1

Hardware / Metal Parts
46 Battery Retainer 73517-2389 1
47 Rear Axle 73518-4519 1
48 Front Axle 73510-4509 2
49 Wheel Spacer 73510-2369 2
50 Lock Washer/Retainer wo body 0801-0324 4
51 Steering Column 73510-4239 1
52 .437 Retainer 0801-0227 2
53 .354 Retainer 0801-0604 4
55 Round Bushing 7/16” 74550-2689 6
56 Washer 7/16” 0801-0196 5
57 Washer #10 N/A 0801-0195 4
58 Screw Phillips Head 6 x 1/2” 0801-0222 5
60 Screw 32 x 3/4” N/A 0801-0278 1
61 #10 Nylock Lock Nut N/A 0801-0318 1
62 Screw Pan Head 0801-0578 1
63 Screw #8 x 3/4” 0912-8001 1
64 Hinge Plate 73510-2769 1
65 Hex Bushing 73233-2559 2
66 Retangular Bushing 77410-2679 2

Parts Not Shown
Large Parts Bag N/A 73517-9039 1
Small Parts Bag 73518-9459 1
Hardware Bag 73518-9469 1
Owner’s Manual N/A Please order

N/A 73517-PAPRA
Decal Sheet Main 73517-0310 1
Small Decal Sheet w/flower 73517-0320 1
Paper Kit N/A 73517-PAPRA 1
Clip Adhesive 0801-0313 1
Foot Switch 0801-0538 1
Control Switch Forward/Reverse 00801-0885 1
Retainer Tool 73510-2399 1
High Speed lock out pin 0801-0254 1

Bold and Underlined parts are to be purchased and installed by Service Centers only. These 
items may not be sold directly to consumers by Service Centers or Fisher-Price.

Age Range: 1 1/2 to 4 years  
Weight Limit: 50 lbs/23 kg
Surfaces: Hard
Speed: 2.5 mph forward 

and reverse  
Colors: Blue and Pink 
Intro: 2001
Suggested Retail: $119.99
Box Dimensions: 16 x 23 x 37.75  
Warranty One Year Vehicle

6 Months Battery

1

67

35

64

3

5
4

21

21

25

22

55

24
50

23

66

66

24

50

2

23

55

56
47

28

18

52

52

32

56

56

55

21 65

24

50

2348

33
61

34

48

56

57

63

50

60

27

51

3
831

63

63

63

63
63

26

19

46

20

58

58
29

30

53
36

60

49

55

21
22

For 73517-9993 Made after Nov. 4, 2001

Made after Nov. 4, 2001

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Highlight

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out

danny
Cross-Out


